Automated Measurements of 77 GHz
FMCW Radar Signals
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
FSW
ı R&S

Ordering Information
 1EF88_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Automated Measurements of 77 GHz FMCW Radar Signals  24
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
 R&S®FSW26
500 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B500 1313.4296.02
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.26
Transient Measurement
Application
R&S®FSW-K60 1313.7495.02
Transient Chirp Measurement R&S®FSW-K60C 1322.9745.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of
companies specializing in electronics. It is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and